Laderen-Schwinget 11.08.2013

Statistik
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Sempach Thomas S
Schenk Patrick EM
Salzmann Beat EM
Géaggeler Adrian EM
Zaugg Thomas EM
Hauri Urs GST

Zaugg Thomas EM

Withrich Philip EM
Schmid Lars EM

W thrich Niklaus EM
Salzmann Beat EM
Tschanz Christoph
Schenk Patrick EM
Tschanz Christoph

Wyss Kilian EM
Zaugg Thomas EM
Tschanz Christoph
Moser Michael EM
Brunner Marcel EM
Locher Alfred EM
Waiithrich Niklaus EM

Ramseier Fritz EM
Steffen Gustav EM
Brunner Marcel EM
Scheidegger Adrian
Scheuner Michael EM
Schliichter Colin EM
Gehrig Damian EM

58.00
10.00

9.00
10.00

9.00
10.00
10.00

56.50
9.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
9.75

56.25
8.50
9.75

10.00
9.00
9.00

10.00

56.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.75
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Salzmann Beat EM
Hauri Urs GST
Sempach Thomas
W thrich Philip EM
Schenk Patrick EM
Zaugg Thomas EM
Brunner Marcel EM

Zaugg Thomas EM S
Wyss Kilian EM
Gehrig Damian EM
Scheuner Michael EM
Sempach Thomas
Salzmann Beat EM
Sempach Thomas

Schenk Thomas EM
Gaggeler Adrian EM
Scheidegger Michael
Ingold Dominic OA
Siegenthaler Hans
Brunner Marcel EM
Galli Markus EM

Fankhauser Reto
Ingold Dominic OA
Wittwer Beat EM
Woithrich Niklaus EM
Sommer Martin EM
Gehrig Damian EM
Bieri Roman EM

57.50
10.00
9.00
10.00
9.75
8.75
10.00

56.25
10.00
9.75
9.75
9.00
9.00
8.75

56.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.75

55.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.75
9.75
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Schenk Patrick EM
Sempach Thomas
Bieri Roman EM
Hadorn Christian EM
Salzmann Beat EM

W thrich Philip EM
Scheuner Michael EM

Dummermuth Ueli
Stucki Daniel EM
Siegenthaler Hans
Tschanz Christoph
Pluss Patrick GST
Leuenberger Michael
Steffen Gustav EM

Hauri Urs GST
Salzmann Beat EM
Mosimann Fabian EM
Steffen Gustav EM
Gehrig Damian EM
Sempach Thomas
Gaggeler Adrian EM

Brunner Marcel EM
Wiithrich Niklaus EM
Ramseier Fritz EM
Siegenthaler Hans
Wyss Kilian EM
Schenk Thomas EM
Salzmann Beat EM

57.00 K
8.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00

56.25 K
9.75
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
9.75

56.00
8.50
9.75
9.75
9.75
8.50
9.75

55.75
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.00

10.00
8.50
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Locher Alfred EM
Pliss Patrick GST
Géaggeler Adrian EM
Galli Markus EM
Hadorn Christian EM
Wyss Kilian EM
Ruegsegger Ueli EM

Hadorn Christian EM
Gé&umann Stephan EM
Schliichter Colin EM
Schenk Patrick EM
Locher Alfred EM
Sommer Martin EM
Steffen Valentin EM

Siegenthaler Hans EM
Moser Michael EM
Dummermuth Ueli EM
Brunner Marcel EM
Schenk Thomas EM
Mosimann Fabian EM
Schipbach Janick EM

Schlichter Colin EM
Heimann Valentin GST
Hadorn Christian EM
Graf Markus EM
Steffen Konrad EM
Ramseier Fritz EM
Wittwer Beat EM

55.75
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.75
9.00
9.00

55.50
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
10.00

55.25
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75

10.00

55.25
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
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Ruegsegger Ueli EM
Hager Christian BO
Steffen Konrad EM
Wi ithrich Renato EM
Moser Michael EM
Steffen Valentin EM
Locher Alfred EM

Steffen Gustav EM
Ramseier Fritz EM

Eggenschwiler Fabian GST

Hauri Urs GST

Graf Markus EM
Gaumann Stephan EM
Dummermuth Ueli EM

Mosimann Fabian EM
Nutzi Manuel GST
Hauri Urs GST

Stucki Daniel EM
Woithrich Renato EM
Siegenthaler Hans EM
Graf Markus EM

Tschanz Christoph EM
Sommer Martin EM
Wyss Kilian EM
Dummermuth Ueli EM
Withrich Philip EM
Scheidegger Michael EM
Wiithrich Philip EM

55.50
9.75
8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
9.00

55.50
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.75
8.75

55.25
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50

10.00

55.00
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
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Scheuner Michael EM
Steffen Konrad EM
Scheidegger Adrian EM
Zaugg Thomas EM
Ramseier Fritz EM
Galli Markus EM
Schenk Patrick EM

Ingold Dominic OA
Fankhauser Reto EM
Graf Markus EM
Schenk Thomas EM
Scheidegger Adrian EM
Stucki Daniel EM

Wi ithrich Renato EM

Gehrig Damian EM
Leuenberger Michael EM
Zaugg Thomas EM
Schipbach Janick EM
Hauri Urs GST
Fankhauser Reto EM
Ramseier Fritz EM

Withrich Niklaus EM
Brunner Marcel EM

W thrich Philip EM
Fankhauser Reto EM
Reber Michael EM
Steffen Konrad EM
Wyss Kilian EM

55.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.50

55.25
8.75
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
9.75

55.25
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75

55.00
9.00
8.75
8.75

10.00
9.75
8.75
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Gaggeler Adrian EM
Schenk Thomas EM
Locher Alfred EM
Sempach Thomas EM
Bieri Roman EM
Moser Michael EM
Hauri Urs GST

Moser Michael EM
Siegenthaler Hans EM
Steffen Valentin EM
Wyss Kilian EM
Ruegsegger Ueli EM
Gaggeler Adrian EM
Steffen Konrad EM

Scheidegger Adrian EM
Wittwer Jan BO
Scheuner Michael EM
Ramseier Fritz EM
Ingold Dominic OA
Schmid Lars EM
Leuenberger Michael EM

Schiupbach Janick EM
Steffen Valentin EM
Reber Michael EM
Gehrig Damian EM
Horisberger Kevin EM
Bieri Roman EM
Siegenthaler Hans EM

55.00
10.00
9.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.75

54.50
8.75
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.75
8.75

54.25
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.75

54.25
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
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Stucki Daniel EM
Dummermuth Ueli EM
Hager Christian BO
Mosimann Fabian EM
Gaumann Stephan EM
Ingold Dominic OA
Horisberger Kevin EM

Reber Michael EM
Wittwer Beat EM
Schipbach Janick EM
Pluss Patrick GST
Wthrich Niklaus EM
Hager Christian BO
Eggenschwiler Fabian GST

Wittwer Jan BO
Scheidegger Adrian EM
Nutzi Manuel GST
Sommer Martin EM
Galli Markus EM
Wittwer Beat EM

Pliss Patrick GST

Bieri Roman EM
Eggenschwiler Fabian GST
Schenk Patrick EM

Steffen Valentin EM
Gaggeler Adrian EM
Schipbach Janick EM
Fankhauser Reto EM

54.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
8.75
8.75
10.00

54.50
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
8.75

10.00

54.25
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.50

10.00

54.25
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.50
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Galli Markus EM
Scheidegger Michael EM
Leuenberger Michael EM
Locher Alfred EM
Wittwer Jan BO
Scheuner Michael EM
Schenk Thomas EM

Steffen Konrad EM
Scheuner Michael EM
Ruegsegger Ueli EM
Horisberger Kevin EM
Schliichter Colin EM
Waiithrich Niklaus EM
Moser Michael EM

Wittwer Beat EM

Reber Michael EM
Fankhauser Reto EM
Hager Christian BO
Leuenberger Michael EM
Wittwer Jan BO
Schliichter Colin EM

Sommer Martin EM
Tschanz Christoph EM
Schmid Lars EM

Wittwer Jan BO
Fankhauser Reto EM
Hadorn Christian EM
Scheidegger Michael EM

54.75
9.75
8.75
9.00

10.00
8.75
8.50

54.25
8.50
8.75

10.00
9.75
8.50
8.75

54.25
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.50

10.00
8.50

54.00
8.50
9.75
9.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
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Gaumann Stephan EM
Hadorn Christian EM

Wi ithrich Renato EM
Leuenberger Michael EM
Stucki Daniel EM

Steffen Gustav EM
Schmid Lars EM

Steffen Valentin EM
Schipbach Janick EM
Moser Michael EM
Bieri Roman EM
Heimann Valentin GST
Ruegsegger Ueli EM
Hadorn Christian EM

Hager Christian BO
Ruegsegger Ueli EM
Stucki Daniel EM

Wittwer Beat EM
Eggenschwiler Fabian GST
Reber Michael EM
Heimann Valentin GST

Heimann Valentin GST
Schliichter Colin EM
Woiithrich Renato EM
Schmid Lars EM
Steffen Valentin EM
Horisberger Kevin EM
Hager Christian BO

Nutzi Manuel GST
Mosimann Fabian EM
Wittwer Jan BO

54.00
8.75
9.75
9.00
9.00
8.50
9.00

53.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50

53.00
8.50
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.75
8.75

51.25
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75

17.00
8.50
8.50

15

16

19

22
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Withrich Renato EM
Heimann Valentin GST
Gaumann Stephan EM
Ruegsegger Ueli EM
Mosimann Fabian EM
Eggenschwiler Fabian GST
Ingold Dominic OA

Horisberger Kevin EM
Graf Markus EM

Pliss Patrick GST
Steffen Konrad EM
Schipbach Janick EM
Heimann Valentin GST
Stucki Daniel EM

Schmid Lars EM
Wthrich Philip EM
Sommer Martin EM
Heimann Valentin GST
Scheidegger Michael EM
Scheidegger Adrian EM
Géaumann Stephan EM

Pliss Patrick GST
Locher Alfred EM
Horisberger Kevin EM
Reber Michael EM
Dummermuth Ueli EM
Graf Markus EM
Wittwer Jan BO

53.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50

53.50
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50

52.75
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75

51.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

15

17

20

22
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Graf Markus EM
Horisberger Kevin EM
Ingold Dominic OA
Schlichter Colin EM
Steffen Gustav EM
Pliss Patrick GST
Mosimann Fabian EM

Leuenberger Michael EM
Gehrig Damian EM

Galli Markus EM
Gaumann Stephan EM
Wittwer Beat EM
Dummermuth Ueli EM
Scheidegger Adrian EM

Scheidegger Michael EM
Galli Markus EM

Schenk Thomas EM
Eggenschwiler Fabian GST
Schmid Lars EM

Tschanz Christoph EM

Sommer Martin EM
Eggenschwiler Fabian
GST

Bieri Roman EM

Steffen Gustav EM
Scheidegger Michael EM
Hager Christian BO
Woiithrich Renato EM
Reber Michael EM

53.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50

53.25
8.50
8.75
9.00
9.75
8.50
8.75

52.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.50

51.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50



